Description:

CCoct
ANILy

MLS 6726049 Lake Land

$59,900

3.06 Acres
Raw Land

Lot 2 Gull Lake Road
Tenstrike MN 56647

Waterfront: Gull Lake (04012000)

Status: Active

Beautiful wooded lake lot on Gull Lake in Tenstrike. This lot is close proximity to 18,000 acres of the Buena Vista State
Forest, 10 minutes to Blackduck and 20 minutes from Bemidiji

Additional Details:

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

Driving Directions:

From Bemidii

3.06
500x198x620x520
32

$834

$834

2025

ﬁ :"u.r- Listed By:

BCiprocity | Grimes Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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